
Al2-LancasterFarming, Saturday, July 19,1986

Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Pa.
Monday, July 14

Report suppliedbyPDA

Fredenck Livestock
Monday, July 14,1981

SLAUGHTER COWS good run
steady to .50 lower. Good 36.50-
38.00; Standard 32.00-36.00;
Canners 28.00-31.00; Shelly 30.00
Down.

CATTLE 341. COMPARED
WITH LAST MONDAY’S
MARKET; SLAUGHTER COWS
|1 TO |2 LOWER...Few Choice
slaughter steers 53.00-54, few Good
40.50- Standard 45-48.50,
Utility 37.50-43...0ne Choice
slaughter heifer at 53.00, few Good
47.00- Standard 40.5044, Utility
35.50- .Breaking Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows 35-
38.50, Cutter & Boning Utility 33.25-
36.50, Canner & Low Cutter 28-
33.50, Shells down to 17.00. Yield
Grade No. 1 1200-1855 lbs.
slaughter bulls 43.50-49.50, #2 900-
1400 lbs. 39.50-43.50...Feeder
Cattle: Few Medium Frame #1 4-
600 lbs. steers 49.00-56; Medium
Frame #l-2 350-600 lbs. heifers
42.00- Medium Frame #1 6-850
lbs. bulls 40.5044.00.

BULLS: Steady Good 43.00-
44.25; Medium 39.0042.00.

HEIFERS: Good 44.0048.50;
Medium 39.0043.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 1.50 lower.
220-240lbs. 57.50-58.00.

SOWS; 2.00 higher 300-600 lbs.
45.00 17.75.

VEAL CALVES: 3.00-5.00 lower
Good/Choice 60.0045.00; Standard
54.00-59.00; Stocky/Tin 48.0043.00;
Light Calves 38.00-44.00;
Weak/Rough 37.00Down.

STOCK CATTLE 1.00-2.00 lower.
STEERS Good 47.00-50.00;

Medium42.0046.00.
HEIFERS; Good 40.0044.00;

Medium35.0089.00.
BULLS: Good 44.00-48.50;

Medium 38.0043.00.CALVES 254...Few Choice
vealers 70.00-80, Good 56.00-65,
Standard 43.00-56, Standard St
Good 90-120 lbs. 45.00-55, 60-95 lbs.
39.0046, Utility 55-60 lbs. 30.00
38...Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls
90-120 lbs. 60.0090, few 103.00.

HOGS 231...8arr0ws and gilts
$2.50 to $3 lower...US No. 1-2 210250
lbs. 57.5058.60, 1-3 220265 lbs.
56.4057.60, 2-3 2-275 lbs. 53.5056,
few 1-3 175-190 lbs. 53.0054, few 2-4
390480 lbs. 4547.25...US No. 1-3 3-
600 lbs. sows 43.0048...80ars 37.00
40.00.

SPRINGING HEIFERS to
525.00.

CALVES RETURNING TO
FARM: Bulls $lO Lower; Heifers
3.00 lower.

HOLSTEIN HEIFERS: 90120
lbs. 48.0053.00.

HOLSTEIN BULLS: 85-95 lbs.
60.0067.00; 100115 lbs. 68.0080.00.

LAMBS: Good/Choice 65.00
69.00; Medium 57.0065.00.

PIGS St SHOATS 3.005.00 higher.
4060 lb. 38.0050.50; 2035 lb. 28.00
37.00. By the Lb. 50.0057.00.

E3K
FEEDER PIGS 26...Few US No.

1-3 30 lbs. feeder pigs at 30.00 per
head, 2025 lbs. 18.0027per head.

SHEEP 281. Spring slaughter
lambs steady...High Choice 77-95
lbs. spring lambs 70.0076, Choice
85-100 lbs. 65.0070, Good & Choice
55-75 lbs. feeder lambs62-77.50, one
lot 80.00, few Utility 34 lbs. at
57.00. ..51aughter ewes 14.00-
26...GOATS 16; 14.0028.00.

Greencastle
Livestock

Greencastle, Pa.
Monday, July 14

CATTLE 684. SLAUGHTER
STEERS: Choice St Prime 54.50
57.00, few to 58.85; Good & Choice
50.00-55.75; Good St Choice--
Holstein 44.0047.85; Standard St
Good Holstein- 38.50-44.50.

:=CHEMGRO=:

Livestock market and auction news
SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:

Choice 52.50-55.50, few to 57.25;
Good & Choice 48.00-54.75; Stan-
dard& Good 42.50-50.00.

COWS: Utility & Commercial
35.00-38.50, few to 42.60; Cutter &

Boning Utility 34.0087.75, few to
39.50; Canner &Low Cutter 34.50&

down.
BULLS-ALL WEIGHTS: Yield

Grade 1 46.50-52.00, few to 54.75;
Yield Grade 2 41.0047.50.

STOCKER CATTLE-ALL
WEIGHTS. Steers-Medium &
Good 52.0080.00; Heifera-Medium
& Good 44.0052.00; Bulls-Medium
& Good 48.00-58.00; Steers-
Holstein 38.0044.00.

CALVES629. Good & Choice-125
to 250 pounds 65.0054.00, few to
92.00; Medium & Good-125 to 250
pounds 55.0069.00; Medium &
Good-80 to 120 pounds 43.0053.00;
Light & Cull-all weights 44.50 &

down; Holstein BulLs-retum to
farm upto 90.00; Holstein Heifers-
return to farm upto 70.00.

LAMBS, SHEEP & GOATS 88.
Choice Lambs 70.0077.00; Medium
& Good Lambs 62.0070.00; Light &

Cull Lambs 60.0070.00; Sheep,
Ewes & Bucks 18.0028.00; Goats-
all sizes (byhead) 12.0049.00.

HOGS 115.No. 1-3Butcher Hogs-
-225-250 pounds 57.2558.25; No. 1-3
Butcher Hogs-250300 pounds
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Quick Fly Kill

Residual Activity

49.00- Good Butcher Sows-
-400 pounds down, up to 51.50; Good
Butcher Sows-400pounds up, up to
52.25; Heavy Boars-over 300
pounds 38.00-39.00; Pigs-all sizes
(by head) 15.00-41.00.

Sale every Monday evening at
5:00 p.m.; Hay A straw sale every
Monday at 1:00p.m.

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, July 14
Report Supplied byPDA

CATTLE 181. COMPARED
WITH LAST MONDAY’S _

.
. _ .

market: slaughter cows Special Sale
75 CENTS TO $1.75 HIGHER. Work HOFSCS &
Choice 1000-1450 lbs. slaughter Hrivina Hnrcoe
steers 54.00-67, few Good 46.00-52; UL lvm&

Good & Choice holsteins 43.75- New Holland Sales Stables
45.25. Few Choice slaughter heifers Friday, July 11
50.00- few Good 50.35-51. Report Supplied byAuction
Breaking Utility & Commercial 310 head.
slaughter cows 35.25-38.50, few PA driving, 600.00-1575.00; NY
40.00, Cutter & Boning Utility 33.75- driving, 575.00-1025; 111 driving,
37, Canner & Low Cutter 31-33.50, 525.00-700.00; NY driving, 425.00-
Shells down to 28. Few Yield Grade 950.00; NJ driving, 475.00-775 and
No. 1 1150-1630 lbs. slaughter bulls 650.00-1150.00.
42.50-48.50. FEEDER CATTLE: One load work horses from
Few Medium Frame #1650-800 lbs. Tenn., pairs 1450.00-1550.00, singles
steers48.25-51, few Large #2 400-700 575.00-900.00.
lbs. 39.00-45.00. Local driving, 350.00-1475.00;

CALVES 181. Few Choice Work horses, singles, 350.00-600.00.
vealers 65.00-74, few Good 55.00-60,
Standard & Good 70-100 lbs. 45.00-

52, Utility 60-85 lbs. 37.00-45. FARM
CALVES: Holstein Bulls 90-130 lbs.
50.00-80, mostly 60.00-75.00.

HOGS 73. BARROWS AND
GILTS $1 LOWER. US No. 2-3 215-
230 lbs. 57-58.50, one lot 24 240 lbs.
at 55.00. Few US No. 1-3475-690 lbs.
sows 46.2549.75. BOARS 3641.75.

FEEDER PIGS 165. US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 3443.00,35-50
lbs. 40.0048- all perhead.

SHEEP 3. Few Choice 80-105 lbs.
springslaughter lambs65.00-66.00.
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Use As Spray Or In Back Rubbers

No Mixing, Saves Labor Cost.
BALE IT YOUR WAY
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E SURE THAT
CHEMGRO QUALITY IS

INSIDE BY USING
CHEMGRO QUALITY Alfalfa Fertilizer
CHEMGRO QUALITY Pest Control Program
CHEMGRO QUALITY Weed Control Program
CHEMGRO QUALITY Custom Application

for
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toll: CHEMGRO
FERTILIZER CO., INC.

Box 218
East Petersburg, PA 17520

Phone (717) 569-3296

5 Gal. *3l *2ONet
With This Ad - Month Of July
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All Other Fly Control Products
10% Off Month of July

m KEYSTONE MILLS
—Smu Aq/deuttiMe—SiOtet 1694-

R.D. 3 Ephrata, PA 17522
(717)354-4616

I* * Trademark Ralston Purina Company
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